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2013-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX VIEUX VITESSE QUERNES

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

ST JUST EN CHAUSSEE

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

ST JUST EN CHAUSSEE

CLERMONT

TRANSLAY

BRETEUIL

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

ST JUST EN CHAUSSEE

BRETEUIL

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

ST JUST EN CHAUSSEE

CLERMONT

NANTEUIL

Date

20/04/2013

27/04/2013

04/05/2013

11/05/2013

18/05/2013

25/05/2013

01/06/2013

08/06/2013

15/06/2013

22/06/2013

29/06/2013

06/07/2013

13/07/2013

20/07/2013

28/07/2013

03/08/2013

10/08/2013

17/08/2013

Heure

09:00

08:20

10:30

08:50

08:30

07:40

08:30

10:00

08:30

07:10

09:25

09:45

10:40

06:45

07:10

07:10

07:20

07:30

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

116

132

144

136

121

136

81

102

107

136

144

120

106

144

136

120

132

165

Point extr.

125

141

149

141

125

137

89

111

111

141

149

127

113

151

143

127

143

166

Engagés

84

86

127

22

13

6

34

72

38

52

59

44

51

43

22

61

53

13

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

14

24

36

46

68

87

103

130

159

174

204

231

274

293

334

365

374

386

Départage

440

230

197

236

162

128

187

83

105

84

6

50

Prix

53

36

26

21

19

14

13

12

6

5

2

2

Points

53,00

36,00

26,00

21,00

19,00

14,00

13,00

12,00

6,00

5,00

2,00

2,00

Amateur

DEMANY Hector

BAYART Elie

PRUVOST Jean-Paul

GODART Marc

RAOULT Francis P&F

PRUVOST Richard

GUETRELLE Alain

GOSSELIN Bernard

LAIGLE Marcel

GODARD Gérard

BAILLEUL Kevin

DUVAL André

Bureau enlogeur

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

http://www.milbled.com

	

